Promodis (/3

Déflecteur charrue droit bore
adaptable Kverneland 073301

Référence : P3A30430601

Longueur (mm)
Référence OEM
Epaisseur (mm)
Entraxe (mm)

Sens

Type

Hauteur (mm)

Types de produits
Montage sur marque
Type d'acier
Origine/adaptable
Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

recherche WEB

450 mm
073301

8 mm

100 mm
Gauche
Déflecteur

120 mm
DEFLECTEUR CHARRUE
KVERNELAND
Bore
Adaptable

1

Charrue



http://www.tcpdf.org

